
Player Name W 1 2 3 H Hits AB BA RBIOBP SlugGm

The Jets - Spring 2006 - Briscoe Park As of: 7/1/2006
SB SA Last 3 Games

D.Lawson 6 11 22 2F2 0 0 0110 22 4/8 0.5000.500 0.500 0.545

R.Richardson 6 7 18 6F4 2 0 007 44 3/8 0.3750.389 0.450 0.389

B.Stidham 6 13 18 13M6 1 3 037 22 n/a n/a0.722 0.737 1.222

A.Hamner 6 5 14 1F9 3 0 005 22 1/2 0.5000.357 0.471 0.357

T.McCoy 9 22 28 > 22M12 1 2 3107 77 8/10 0.8000.786 0.793 1.607

R.McCoy 9 19 29 > 15M13 1 1 0612 11 5/10 0.5000.655 0.667 0.931

S.Mergenthaler 7 11 24 4F14 0 2 018 11 4/7 0.5710.458 0.458 0.667

A.Parham 6 11 19 5F21 2 1 028 44 2/3 0.6670.579 0.619 0.789

C.Sansbury 8 24 29 > 18M23 0 2 4108 99 8/12 0.6670.828 0.828 1.724

S.Brewer 8 24 28 > 22M31 0 6 387 11 7/8 0.8750.857 0.857 1.893

G.Brooke 7 11 20 8M99 0 2 063 44 6/10 0.6000.550 0.550 1.050

D.Wheeler 7 9 19 7F 4 0 117 33 2/5 0.4000.474 0.565 0.684

   J.Chappell 1 1 3 1F56 0 0 010 00 1/3 0.3330.333 0.333 0.667

   R.Brown 1 2 2 1F 0 0 011 00 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 1.500

   J.Desmelik 2 1 6 1F 0 0 001 00 n/a n/a0.167 0.167 0.167

   N.Mapp 1 2 2 2M 0 0 002 00 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 1.000

   D.Miles 2 7 7 8M 0 1 114 00 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 1.857

   L.Newman 4 5 12 3F 1 0 023 11 2/3 0.6670.417 0.462 0.583

   J.Pilgrim 3 2 8 2F 0 0 002 11 2/6 0.3330.250 0.250 0.250

   S.Prachyl 1 3 3 2M 0 0 003 00 3/3 1.0001.000 1.000 1.000

   J.Stephens 1 1 1 1M 0 0 010 00 1/1 1.0001.000 1.000 2.000

   N.Wheeler 2 3 6 0F 0 0 012 00 3/6 0.5000.500 0.500 0.667

   W.Wood 1 1 2 0F 0 0 001 00 n/a n/a0.500 0.500 0.500

Team Totals 9 15 108 55 20 12 195 320 0.609 1.0190.627 144

(Men's Average:  0.764  -  Women's Average:  0.445)
In order for a player to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship his/her total Games Batted

must be no less than (1) under the Team Total.  A ">" or "#" means that you currently qualify.

Team by Season - JT(23)

42 42 62/105 0.590

Next Game Times

Batting Leaders RBI Leaders Slugging LeadersOn Base Percentage

Friday 7/7/06 Briscoe Park - Spring PST 2006
JT ?:?? vs. TBD

Friday 7/14/06 Briscoe Park - Spring PST 2006
JT ?:?? vs. TBD

Friday 7/21/06 Between Seasons - Spring 2006
JT vs. Off Day - No Games

The Jets - Spring 2006
Average Score 16 - 8144-72

Spring 2006 (8-2-0) High=25
W 25 9- Sluggers 
W 21 9- Renegades 
L 7 16- Tuff-E-Nuff 
W 19 4- Pine Lane Farms 
W 15 0- Center Hill 
L 11 16- Yeah Buds 
W 20 10- Red Dawgs 
W F Center Hill 
W 11 3- Pine Lane Farms 
W 15 5- Red Dawgs 

Average Score 16 - 8144 72-1

S.Brewer 0.85731
C.Sansbury 0.82823
T.McCoy 0.78612

S.Brewer 2231
T.McCoy 2212
C.Sansbury 1823

S.Brewer 1.89331
C.Sansbury 1.72423
T.McCoy 1.60712

S.Brewer 0.85731
C.Sansbury 0.82823
T.McCoy 0.79312

D.Wheeler 7
R.Richardson 64
A.Parham 521


